
    
  
  

 
 

 
TIME 

LEAGUE 
NAME 

# OF 
GAME 

# ON 
TEAM 

# OF 
WKS 

START/END 
DATE 

COST 
PER WK 

 
SATURDAY 

9:30 AM 
 

9:30 AM 
 

9:30 AM 
 

12:00 PM 
 
 

 
 

MIGHTY BUMPERS 
 (7 & UNDER) 

SPAREMASTERS (7-12) 
 

STRIKEMASTERS (13-21) 
  

 CHARACTER 
BOWLING BALL LEAGUE  

(ALL AGES INC. BUMPERS) 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

3 
 

2 
 

 
 
 

3 
 

3 
 

4 
 

3 
 

 
 

14 
 

14 
 

14 
 

14 
 

 
 

JUNE 5TH -SEPT.4TH   
 

“ 
 
“ 
 

“ 
 
 

 
 

$6.50 
 

$8.50 
 

$8.50 
 

$13.50 
 
 

 
SUNDAY 

6:00 PM 
 
 

MONDAY 
7:00 PM        

 
 

GENERATION GAP 
(YOUTH/ADULT) 

 
 

“SIDEWAYS” LEAGUE 
BALL PURCHASED 
THROUGH LEAGUE 

SPORT SHOT 

 
 

3 
 

 
 

4 
 

 
 

4 
 
 
 

3 
1 adult 
2 child 

 
 

14 
 

 
 

13 
 

 
 
JUNE 6TH -SEPT.5TH   
  
 
 
 
JUNE 7TH –AUG.30TH 
     

 
 

$11.00 
 
 
 
 $16.50 
 
$25.00 
deposit

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
4:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:00 PM 

 
FRIDAY 

 
4:30 PM 

 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 

 

 
 
 

BUMPER POWER (7 & UNDER) 
LUCKY STRIKERS (7-11) 
HIGH ROLLERS (12-21) 

 
 

 
         BUMPER BUDDIES 
              7 & UNDER)  

 
PINBUSTERS       (7-11) 

  HARD HITTERS    (12-21) 

 
 
 

2 
2 
2 
 

 
 

2 
 

2 
2 

 

 
 
 

3 
4 
4 
 

 
 

3 
 

3 
3 

 

 
 
 

13 
13 
13 

 
 

 
14 

 
14 
14 

 

 
 
 

JUNE 9TH  -SEPT.5TH 
      
“    
“ 
 
 

 
JUNE 9TH  -SEPT.5TH 

   
 
“ 
“

 
 
 

$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 

 
 
 

$6.50 
 

$6.50 
$6.50 

 

NATALIE PARIS‐ YOUTH DIRECTOR 
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL OR COME BY: 

HARVEST PARK BOWL  5000 BALFOUR ROAD  BRENTWOOD  (925) 516-1221 
Or e-mail natalie@harvestpark.com 

 
NAME  __________________________________AGE___________PHONE _______________________________ 
 
ADDRESS______________________________________________CITY/ZIP_______________________________ 
 
LEAGUE CHOICE________________________________________FULL TEAM Y N 
 
OTHER BOWLERS ON TEAM ___________________________________________________________________ 


