

2010 SUSMINIER YOUTH LENGUE SCHEDULE

TIME	LEAGUE NAME	# OF GAME	# ON TEAM	# OF WKS	START/END DATE	COST PER WK
	IVAIIIE	OAME	TEAM	Witto	DATE	T ER WIX
SATURDAY 9:30 AM	MIGHTY BUMPERS (7 & UNDER)	2	3	14	JUNE 5TH -SEPT.4TH	\$6.50
9:30 AM	SPAREMASTERS (7-12)	3	3	14	"	\$8.50
9:30 AM	STRIKEMASTERS (13-21)	3	4	14	66	\$8.50
12:00 PM	CHARACTER BOWLING BALL LEAGUE (ALL AGES INC. BUMPERS)	2	3	14	"	\$13.50
SUNDAY 6:00 PM	GENERATION GAP (YOUTH/ADULT)	3	4	14	JUNE 6TH -SEPT.5TH	\$11.00
MONDAY 7:00 PM	"SIDEWAYS" LEAGUE BALL PURCHASED THROUGH LEAGUE SPORT SHOT	4	3 1 adult 2 child	13	JUNE 7TH –AUG.30 TH	\$16.50 \$25.00 deposit
WEDNESDAY						
4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	BUMPER POWER (7 & UNDER) LUCKY STRIKERS (7-11) HIGH ROLLERS (12-21)	2 2 2	3 4 4	13 13 13	JUNE 9 TH -SEPT.5 TH "	\$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50
<u>FRIDAY</u> 4:30 PM	BUMPER BUDDIES 7 & UNDER)	2	3	14	JUNE 9 TH -SEPT.5 TH	\$6.50
4:30 PM 4:30 PM	PINBUSTERS (7-11) HARD HITTERS (12-21)	2 2	3	14 14	" " "	\$6.50 \$6.50

NATALIE PARIS- YOUTH DIRECTOR

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL OR COME BY:

HARVEST PARK BOWL 5000 BALFOUR ROAD BRENTWOOD (925) 516-1221

Or e-mail natalie@harvestpark.com

NAME	_AGE	_PHONE		
ADDRESS_		CITY/ZIP		
LEAGUE CHOICE		_FULL TEAM	Y	N
OTHER BOWLERS ON TEAM				